
2023 HANFORD BABE RUTH SCHEDULE
GAME # DAY AND DATE GAME TIME HOME VS. VISITOR FIELD

1 Tuesday, May 16, 2023 5:30 PM Yankees VS. Angels TOKUMOTO
2 Tuesday, May 16, 2023 7:30 PM Mariners VS. Tigers TOKUMOTO
3 Thursday, May 18, 2023 5:30 PM Mariners VS. LB TOKUMOTO
4 Thursday, May 18, 2023 7:30 PM Guardians VS. A's TOKUMOTO
5 Saturday, May 20, 2023 10:00 AM Yankees VS. LB TOKUMOTO
6 Saturday, May 20, 2023 12:00 PM Padres VS. A's TOKUMOTO
7 Monday, May 22, 2023 5:30 PM Angels VS. Tigers TOKUMOTO
8 Monday, May 22, 2023 7:30 PM A's VS. Padres TOKUMOTO
9 Tuesday, May 23, 2023 5:30 PM Yankees VS. Mariners TOKUMOTO
10 Tuesday, May 23, 2023 7:30 PM Phillies VS. Guardians TOKUMOTO
11 Thursday, May 25, 2023 5:30 PM LB VS. Angels LEMOORE HIGH
12 Thursday, May 25, 2023 5:30 PM Tigers VS. Yankees TOKUMOTO
13 Thursday, May 25, 2023 7:30 PM Padres VS. Phillies TOKUMOTO
14 Friday, May 26, 2023 5:30 PM LB VS. Tigers LEMOORE HIGH
15 Friday, May 26, 2023 5:30 PM Angels VS. Mariners TOKUMOTO
16 Friday, May 26, 2023 7:30 PM Guardians VS. Dirtbags TOKUMOTO
17 Monday, May 29, 2023 5:30 PM Dirtbags VS. Phillies LEMOORE HIGH
18 Monday, May 29, 2023 5:30 PM Tigers VS. Mariners TOKUMOTO
19 Monday, May 29, 2023 7:30 PM A's VS. Guardians TOKUMOTO
20 Tuesday, May 30, 2023 5:30 PM Angels VS. Yankees TOKUMOTO
21 Tuesday, May 30, 2023 7:30 PM Padres VS. Dirtbags TOKUMOTO
22 Monday, June 5, 2023 5:30 PM Tigers VS. LB TOKUMOTO
23 Monday, June 5, 2023 7:30 PM Phillies VS. Dirtbags TOKUMOTO
24 Tuesday, June 6, 2023 5:30 PM Dirtbags VS. Padres LEMOORE HIGH
25 Tuesday, June 6, 2023 5:30 PM Mariners VS. Yankees TOKUMOTO
26 Tuesday, June 6, 2023 7:30 PM A's VS. Phillies TOKUMOTO
27 Wednesday, June 7, 2023 5:30 PM LB VS. Mariners LEMOORE HIGH
28 Wednesday, June 7, 2023 5:30 PM Padres VS. Guardians TOKUMOTO
29 Thursday, June 8, 2023 5:30 PM Dirtbags VS. A's LEMOORE HIGH
30 Thursday, June 8, 2023 5:30 PM Tigers VS. Angels TOKUMOTO
31 Thursday, June 8, 2023 7:30 PM Guardians VS. Phillies TOKUMOTO
32 Friday, June 9, 2023 5:30 PM Yankees VS. Tigers TOKUMOTO
34 Friday, June 9, 2023 7:30 PM Padres VS. A's TOKUMOTO
35 Monday, June 12, 2023 5:30 PM Dirtbags VS. Guardians LEMOORE HIGH
36 Monday, June 12, 2023 5:30 PM Angels VS. Mariners TOKUMOTO
37 Monday, June 12, 2023 7:30 PM Phillies VS. Padres TOKUMOTO
38 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 5:30 PM LB VS. Yankees LEMOORE HIGH
39 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 5:30 PM Mariners VS. Tigers TOKUMOTO
40 Tuesday, June 13, 2023 7:30 PM A's VS. Guardians TOKUMOTO
41 Thursday, June 15, 2023 5:30 PM Dirtbags VS. Guardians LEMOORE HIGH
42 Thursday, June 15, 2023 5:30 PM Angels VS. LB TOKUMOTO
43 Thursday, June 15, 2023 7:30 PM Phillies VS. Padres TOKUMOTO
44 Friday, June 16, 2023 5:30 PM Dirtbags VS. Padres LEMOORE HIGH change
45 Friday, June 16, 2023 5:30 PM Yankees VS. Angels TOKUMOTO
46 Friday, June 16, 2023 7:30 PM Tigers VS. LB TOKUMOTO
47 Monday, June 19, 2023 5:30 PM Mariners VS. Angels TOKUMOTO
48 Monday, June 19, 2023 7:30 PM Padres VS. Dirtbags TOKUMOTO
49 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 5:30 PM LB VS. Mariners LEMOORE HIGH
50 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 5:30 PM Tigers VS. Angels TOKUMOTO



51 Tuesday, June 20, 2023 7:30 PM A's VS. Dirtbags TOKUMOTO
added Wednesday, June 21, 2023 5:30 PM A's VS. Dirtbags TOKUMOTO
added Wednesday, June 21, 2023 7:30 PM Guardians VS. Phillies TOKUMOTO

52 Thursday, June 22, 2023 5:30 PM LB VS. Yankees LEMOORE HIGH
53 Thursday, June 22, 2023 5:30 PM Phillies VS. A's TOKUMOTO
54 Thursday, June 22, 2023 7:30 PM Guardians VS. Padres TOKUMOTO

added Friday, June 23, 2023 5:30 PM Yankees VS. Tigers TOKUMOTO
added Friday, June 23, 2023 7:30 PM Phillies VS. A's TOKUMOTO

55 Monday, June 26, 2023 5:30 PM Guardians VS. Padres TOKUMOTO
56 Monday, June 26, 2023 7:30 PM Phillies VS. A's TOKUMOTO
58 Tuesday, June 27, 2023 5:30 PM Angels VS. LB TOKUMOTO
59 Tuesday, June 27, 2023 7:30 PM Mariners VS. Yankees TOKUMOTO

TOKUMOTO FIELD (HANFORD BABE RUTH - 1000 E. FLORINDA HANFORD CA )  JOHN F. KENNEDY JR. HIGH SCHOOL

LEMOORE HIGH SCHOOL 101 EAST BUSH STREET, LEMOORE CA  BASEBALL FIELDS CAN BE ACESSED OFF OF 18TH AVE. 
NEAR THE FOOTBALL STADIUM


